
1

Individual Recertification 
Application

ISSA’s certifications are valid for a period of two years from the date of 
completion.  Each certification has their specific expiration date located on 
the bottom of the certificate.  To achieve recertification, an individual must 
accumulate the amount of continuing education credits (CEC) needed during the 
two-year cycle plus the price of recertification. Continuing education credits for 
recertification may be accumulated after you obtain your certification.  Credits 
are primarily earned by attending live workshops, ISSA training sessions at the 
annual North America Show, ISSA webinars although credits may also be earned 
by participating in various industry activities and events. 

STEP 1: IDENTIFY YOUR CURRENT CERTIFICATION 

Custodial Technician Basic (C.C.T. Basic)
Custodial Technician Advanced (C.C.T. Advanced)	
Certified Custodial Technician (C.C.T. Basic & Advanced) 
Expert Custodial Technician (E.C.T.)
Certified Custodial Supervisor (C.C.S)
Accredited Auditing Professional (A.A.P.)
Certified Professional Trainer (C.P.T.)
Master Custodial Technician (M.C.T.)
CMI Cleaning 101
CMI Advanced Designation - Carpet Care
CMI Advanced Designation - Hazard Communication
CMI Advanced Designation - CMI Restroom Care	
CMI Advanced Designation - Customer Service

CMI Advanced Designation - Efficiency Training Program - 
Frontline Cleaning Professional	

CMI Advanced Designation - Efficiency Training Program - 
Supervisor/Managerial Staff Focus

CMI Advanced Designation - General Cleaning Certification
CMI Advanced Designation - General Safety 
CMI Advanced Designation - Green Cleaning 
CMI Advanced Designation - Hard Floor Care 
CMI Advanced Designation - Healthcare Facilities/Hospitals
CMI Advanced Designation - Personal Development
CMI Advanced Designation - Schools/Educational 
Institutions
CMI Advanced Designation - Value of Clean

$54.99
$54.99
$109.98
$109.98
$54.99
$199.00
$499.00
$109.98
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

5
5

10
12
15
15
20
10
1
2
2
2
2
2

2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2

Certification          Recertification Fee       CEC Requirement     Select

Totals:



Individual Recertification 
Application

STEP 2:  APPLICANT INFORMATION

STEP 3: METHOD OF PAYMENT

Name:

City: State:

Fax:

Zip

ISSA Member #:

E-Mail Address:

By submitting this application, I certify that the information submitted is true and 
complete the best of my knowledge. 

Signature:____________________________________    Date Submitted: ____________________

Card #: ______________________________________     Exp. Date: _________________

Signature: ___________________________________________________________________________

After accumulating the required credits, a recertification candidate must complete a copy of the 
recertification application and submit it to ISSA headquarters.  Completed forms must be received 
by ISSA with a postmark dated no later than the expiration date of your certification anniversary date 
to maintain your designation. Upon verification of accumulated continuing education credits and 
receipt of the recertification fee, your recertification will be issued.

Please charge my credit card:

 American Express ____       Visa ____        MasterCard ____       Discover ____

Company:

Phone:

Address:

2



Individual Recertification 
Application

STEP 4:  CONTINUING EDUCATION CREDITS EARNED

Name:

____ ISSA Certification Renewal CEC Tracking list completed and attached.

Attend the ISSA Show North America Seminar Package (1 time during the two-year 
certification cycle) plus recertification fee. We will verify if you had registered/ 
attended the ISSA Show with the Seminar Package.

date during your two-year cycle + recertification fee Earned 
ISSA-Sponsored Webinar or CMI Online Learning Course (1 Credits each). Submit multiple pages if needed.

 Program Title _____________________________________  Date ______________  _______

 Program Title _____________________________________  Date ______________  _______

 Program Title _____________________________________  Date ______________  _______

 Program Title _____________________________________  Date ______________  _______

 Program Title _____________________________________  Date ______________  _______

**For more multiple individuals for a company, please submit CEC Tracking Spreadsheet Form
ISSA Certification Renewal CEC Tracking 

Option 1 – Attend ISSA North America Show with Seminar Package 
+ recertification fee

Option 2 – Complete CEC Credits Earned since your certification Credits

Location ______________________________  Dates attended  _______________________________

Each ISSA certified professional is required to accumulate continuing education credits every two 
(2) years in order to obtain recertification and maintain their designation.  It is important that this
form be completed in its entirety and all relevant information is included.  Attach additional pages of
supporting documentation as needed.

Company:

3



Individual Recertification 
Application

Attend any ISSA event (2 credit per event, max of 6 credits total)

Location __________________  Dates attended _____________________________  _______

_______
Total Continuing Education Credits Earned during two-year cycle:
must be equal or greater than CEC required for certification renewal – see page 1

3300 Dundee Road, Northbrook, IL 60062
800-225-7442 (North America) or 847-982-0800  •  Fax: 847-982-1922

E-mail: cmi@issa.com •  Website: www.issa.com

CMI In-Person or Home Study Course (3 credits per program.)

Educational programs hosted by those conducted by an ISSA-member whose 

curriculum has been ISSA/CMI Verified approved.  (2 credits per program.)

 Program Title _______________________ Sponsor__________ Date ____________  _______

 Program Title _______________________ Sponsor__________ Date ____________  _______

 Program Title _______________________ Sponsor__________ Date ____________  _______

 Program Title _______________________ Sponsor__________ Date ____________  _______

Non-ISSA Training Programs  (1 credit per seminar attended)

   Program Title _______________________ City______________ Date ____________  _______

 Program Title _______________________ City______________ Date ____________  _______

 Program Title _______________________ City______________ Date ____________  _______  

 Program Title _______________________ City______________ Date ____________  _______

 Program Title _______________________ City______________ Date ____________  _______  

Location __________________  Dates attended _____________________________  _______

Location __________________  Dates attended _____________________________  _______

Option 2 continued – Complete CEC Credits Earned since your 
certification date during your two-year cycle + recertification 
fee

4

Credits
Earned


	5: 
	5_2: 
	10: 
	12: 
	15: 
	15_2: 
	20: 
	10_2: 
	1: 
	2: 
	2_2: 
	2_3: 
	2_4: 
	2_5: 
	2_6: 
	2_7: 
	2_8: 
	2_9: 
	2_10: 
	2_11: 
	2_12: 
	2_13: 
	2_14: 
	Name: 
	Company: 
	ISSA Member: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Fax: 
	Date Submitted: 
	American Express: 
	Visa: 
	MasterCard: 
	Discover: 
	Card: 
	Exp Date: 
	Location: 
	Dates attended: 
	Program Title: 
	Date: 
	Program Title_2: 
	Date_2: 
	1_2: 
	2_15: 
	Program Title_3: 
	Date_3: 
	undefined: 
	Program Title_4: 
	Date_4: 
	undefined_2: 
	Program Title_5: 
	Date_5: 
	undefined_3: 
	Location_2: 
	Dates attended_2: 
	undefined_4: 
	Location_3: 
	Dates attended_3: 
	undefined_5: 
	Location_4: 
	Dates attended_4: 
	undefined_6: 
	Program Title_6: 
	Sponsor: 
	Date_6: 
	Program Title_7: 
	Sponsor_2: 
	Date_7: 
	Program Title_8: 
	Sponsor_3: 
	Date_8: 
	Program Title_9: 
	Sponsor_4: 
	Date_9: 
	1_3: 
	2_16: 
	3: 
	4: 
	Program Title_10: 
	City_2: 
	Date_10: 
	Program Title_11: 
	City_3: 
	Date_11: 
	Program Title_12: 
	City_4: 
	Date_12: 
	Program Title_13: 
	City_5: 
	Date_13: 
	Program Title_14: 
	City_6: 
	Date_14: 
	1_4: 
	2_17: 
	3_2: 
	4_2: 
	5_3: 
	undefined_7: 
	ISSA Certification Renewal CEC Tracking list completed and attached: 
	CEC Hour Total: 
	Select Total: 
	Total Fee: 
	Email Address: 
	Company_2: 
	NAme_2: 


