

Individual Recertification Application

ISSA's certifications are valid for a period of two years from the date of completion. Each certification has their specific expiration date located on the bottom of the certificate. To achieve recertification, an individual must accumulate the amount of continuing education credits (CEC) needed during the two-year cycle plus the price of recertification. Continuing education credits for recertification may be accumulated after you obtain your certification. Credits are primarily earned by attending live workshops, ISSA training sessions at the annual North America Show, ISSA webinars although credits may also be earned by participating in various industry activities and events.

STEP 1: IDENTIFY YOUR CURRENT CERTIFICATION

Certification	Recertification Fee	CEC Requirement	Select
Custodial Technician Basic (C.C.T. Basic)	\$54.99	5	
Custodial Technician Advanced (C.C.T. Advanced)	\$54.99	5	
Certified Custodial Technician (C.C.T. Basic & Advanced)	\$109.98	10	
Expert Custodial Technician (E.C.T.)	\$109.98	12	
Certified Custodial Supervisor (C.C.S)	\$54.99	15	
Accredited Auditing Professional (A.A.P.)	\$199.00	15	
Certified Professional Trainer (C.P.T.)	\$499.00	20	
Master Custodial Technician (M.C.T.)	\$109.98	10	
CMI Cleaning 101	\$10.00	1	
CMI Advanced Designation - Carpet Care	\$10.00	2	
CMI Advanced Designation - Hazard Communication	\$10.00	2	
CMI Advanced Designation - CMI Restroom Care	\$10.00	2	
CMI Advanced Designation - Customer Service	\$10.00	2	
CMI Advanced Designation - Efficiency Training Program - Frontline Cleaning Professional	\$10.00	2	
CMI Advanced Designation - Efficiency Training Program - Supervisor/Managerial Staff Focus	\$10.00	2	
CMI Advanced Designation - General Cleaning Certification	\$10.00	2	
CMI Advanced Designation - General Safety	\$10.00	2	
CMI Advanced Designation - Green Cleaning	\$10.00	2	
CMI Advanced Designation - Hard Floor Care	\$10.00	2	
CMI Advanced Designation - Healthcare Facilities/Hospitals	\$10.00	2	
CMI Advanced Designation - Personal Development	\$10.00	2	
CMI Advanced Designation - Schools/Educational Institutions	\$10.00	2	
CMI Advanced Designation - Value of Clean	\$10.00	2	
Totals:			

STEP 2: APPLICANT INFORMATION

Name:				
Company:				
ISSA Member #:				
Address:				
City:	State:	Zip		
Phone:	Fax:			
E-Mail Address:				
By submitting this application, I certify that the information submitted is true and complete the best of my knowledge. Signature: Date Submitted:				
STEP 3: METHOD OF PAYMENT				
Please charge my credit card:				
i lease charge my	credit card:			
American Express Visa		Discover		
	MasterCard			

After accumulating the required credits, a recertification candidate must complete a copy of the recertification application and submit it to ISSA headquarters. Completed forms must be received by ISSA with a postmark dated no later than the expiration date of your certification anniversary date to maintain your designation. Upon verification of accumulated continuing education credits and receipt of the recertification fee, your recertification will be issued.

STEP 4: CONTINUING EDUCATION CREDITS EARNED

ISSA Certification Renewal CEC Tracking list completed and attache	ed.
--	-----

ISSA Certification Renewa	I CEC Tracking
---------------------------	----------------

44-		_	1 1 2 65	C T 1 ' C	11
**For more muit	ipie inaiviauais	for a company,	please submit CEO	L Iracking Sprea	asneet Form

1	N	а	m	ρ.
	w			_

Company:

Each ISSA certified professional is required to accumulate continuing education credits every two (2) years in order to obtain recertification and maintain their designation. It is important that this form be completed in its entirety and all relevant information is included. Attach additional pages of supporting documentation as needed.

Option 1 – Attend ISSA North America Show with Seminar Package + recertification fee

Attend the ISSA Show North America Seminar Package (1 time during the two-year certification cycle) plus recertification fee. We will verify if you had registered/ attended the ISSA Show with the Seminar Package.

Location	Dates attended	

Option 2 – Complete CEC Credits Earned since your certification Credits date during your two-year cycle + recertification fee Earned

ISSA-Sponsored Webinar or CMI Online Learning Course (1 Credits each). Submit multiple pages if needed.

Program Title	Date	
Program Title	Date	



	- Complete CEC Credits ing your two-year cycle		Credits Earned		
Attend any ISSA event ((2 credit per event, max of ϵ	credits total)			
Location	Dates attended				
Location	Dates attended				
Location	Dates attended				
CMI In-Person or Home	CMI In-Person or Home Study Course (3 credits per program.)				
Educational programs h	nosted by those conducted	by an ISSA-member who	ose		
curriculum has been IS	SA/CMI Verified approved.	(2 credits per program.)			
Program Title	Sponsor	Date			
Program Title	Sponsor	Date			
Program Title	Sponsor	Date			
Program Title	Sponsor	Date			
Non-ISSA Training Programs (1 credit per seminar attended)					
Program Title	City	Date			
Program Title	City	Date			
Program Title	City	Date			
Program Title	City	Date			
Program Title	City	Date			
Total Continuing Education Credits Earned during two-year cycle: must be equal or greater than CEC required for certification renewal - see page 1					